
2021-2022 PM BUS ROUTES

TILTON UPPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08/27/2021

11 - Tilton MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 11,

2:45 pm TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

1

2:49 pm FORD ST & WASHINGTON ST2

2:50 pm AYER ST & WASHINGTON ST3

2:51 pm MAXWELL ST & WASHINGTON ST4

2:53 pm HADLEY WEST DR & LOWELL 

AVE

5

2:55 pm 505 W LOWELL AVE6

2:57 pm BRADLEY AVE & RIVER ST7

2:59 pm KLONDIKE AVE & TOBEY AVE8

3:02 pm FOREST ST & W LOWELL AVE9

3:03 pm FOREST ST & MORGAN DR10

3:04 pm FOREST ST & INNISFREE DR & 

MERCURY TER

11

3:06 pm BROADWAY & SARAH J CIR & W 

MEADOW RD

12

3:07 pm 860 BROADWAY13

3:08 pm 1104 BROADWAY14

3:11 pm 276 LIBERTY ST15

3:15 pm 837 NORTH BROADWAY16

3:17 pm VALE &  NORTH BROADWAY17

3:19 pm MIRIAH RIDGE &  NORTH 

BROADWAY

18

12 - Tilton MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 12,

2:45 pm TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

1

2:48 pm CLIFF ST & FEDERAL ST & 

HILLDALE AVE

2

2:49 pm 87 HILLDALE3

2:50 pm BROOKDALE LN & HILLDALE 

AVE

4

2:50 pm GREENOUGH ST & HILLDALE AVE5

2:51 pm HILLDALE AVE & JEFFEREY LN6

2:52 pm HILLDALE AVE & MAURICE ST7

2:53 pm COGSWELL ST & HILLDALE AVE8

2:54 pm LAURIER ST &  HILLDALE AVE9

2:57 pm GRIFFIN ST & NEWARK ST & 

ROSEMONT ST

10

3:00 pm 154 MONUMENT ST11

3:02 pm 250 BROADWAY12

3:05 pm ALTAMONT ST & BROADWAY13

3:06 pm BROADWAY & VICTOR ST14

18 - Tilton MS  PM

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 18,

2:45 pm TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

1

2:48 pm 81 WINTER ST ( YMCA)2

2:49 pm YOUTH EMPOWERHOUSE - 7 

WILLIAM ST

3

2:50 pm ESSEX ST & WASHINGTON SQ & 

WASHINGTON ST

4

2:51 pm ARCH ST & HIGH ST5

2:52 pm HIGH ST & SWASEY ST6

2:53 pm BARTLETT ST & HIGH ST7

2:54 pm HIGH ST & PILLING ST8

2:54 pm BARTLETT ST & SOUTH ST & 

WASHINGTON ST

9

2:57 pm SWAIN ST &  RIVER ST10

2:58 pm 163 RIVER ST11

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 MJP1of
trip06.rpt


